Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

0.006
0.022 0.006
Part Number Explanation
Average Insertion Loss when
connected to Si44XX chipset
(Active OP Tx/Rx)
 0.9dB Typ@25C
1.5dB max. (-45 to +85C)
0.039 0.008 1.00 0.20
Packing Style
P/N Suffix
0.018 0.006 0.45
0.30
0.059
Ni/Sn Suffix = None
0.012
0.1 min.0.004 min.
0.15
1.50
0.55 0.15
0.15
0.008
1
2
500mW max. (CW)
424-444
0433BM41A0019
VSWR @ BW 2.0 max.
GND
Ant
Si4455, Si4460, Si4461,
Si4463, Si4464
Balanced Impedance
180° ± 10Phase Diff. (deg.)
1.6dB Typ in Rx, 1.4dB Typ in Tx
@25C 2.2dB max. in Rx, 1.9dB
max. in Tx (-45 to +85C)
Attenuation
dB (min.)
Frequency Range(MHz)
4,000
2.0 max.
Mechanical Dimensions
No. FunctionFunction
5/30/2017
"High Frequency Ceramic Solutions"
No.
Terminal Configuration
mm
3.20
2.50
In
0.098 0.008
0.126
eg. 0433BM41A0019SSuffix = S
Suffix = E
Bulk
T & R
0.008
433 MHz Impedance Matched Balun + LPF Integrated Front-End SMD Passive
Component for SiLabs Si4455, Si4460, Si4461, Si4463, and Si4464 Chipsets
General Specifications
-40 to +85°C
Part Number
0.20